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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Krone 3x AXLE + THERMO KING SL400e + 2.61 HEIGHT

Preis
Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-
identifizierungsnummer

Anzahl der achsen
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange
Breite
Konstruktion Lange
Konstruktion Breite

Konstruktion Hohe

Beschreibung
WKESD000000438106

Kuhlgerat Marke: Thermo King

€8.950,-
Kuhl-/Tiefkihltransport
2008

438106

WKESD000000438106

3

0 km

D TRsks, ...,

Ubrig
41.000 kg
31.980 kg
9.020 kg
1.400 cm

260 cm

0Ocm

250 cm

261 cm
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